
Company Name Phone Number Email
Adayana Dennis Wikoff 217-352-1165 X20043 dwikoff@adayana.com
Adayana Robert Roth 706-536-4465 Broth@adayana.com 
Advanced Information Systems 
Group, Inc. (AISG) Robert Kuzma 407-409-7031 bob.kuzma@aisg.com
Advanced Information Systems 
Group, Inc. (AISG) Steven Larson 407-409-7021 steve.larson@aisg.com
Aero Simulation Daniel Deschnow 813-628-4447 x120 D_deschnow@aerosimulation.com 
Allied Technology Group Andre Matthiesen 407-234-0602 andre.matthiesen@alliedtech.com
Allied Technology Group Doug Sears 407-207-6221 X145 Douglas.Sears@Alliedtech.com
Aperture-Analytics Mark Nesselrode 757-275-4926 mnesselrode@aperture-analytics.com
Aptima, Inc. Nic Bencaz 321-710-3201 nbencaz@aptima.com
Booz Allen Hamilton Richard (Dan) Spalding 407-208-1790 spalding_richard@bah.com
CAE USA Matthew Jamison 813-887-1296 Matthew.Jamison@caemilusa.com
Concurrent Computer, Inc. Tom Freeland 407-380-9033 tlf1948@aol.com
Daedalus Tech Jim Pohlen 407-706-0031 x202 jpohlen@daedalustechnologies.com 
Daedalus Tech Wayne Aldermon 407-706-0031 x202 waldermon@daedalustechnologies.com 
DMS Walt Dailey 407-616-3239 wfdailey@aol.com
DRS Daniel Nunn 757-819-0700 daniel.nunn@drs.com 
ESP Vince Trandoan 407-206-3600 vtrandoan@espinc1.com
General Dynamics C4 Systems Darren Cegala 407-823-7698 Darren.Cegala@gdc4s.com
General Dynamics C4 Systems Jorge Rivera 407-275-4820 jorge.rivera @gdc4s.com
General Dynamics C4 Systems Jon Petruzzi 480-421-8667 jon.petruzzi@gdc4s.com
H2 IT Solutions Marcos Amador 407-334-1795 marcos.amador@h2itsolutions.com
H2 It Solutions, Inc Manny Meregildo manny.meregildo@h2itsolutions.com
JHT David Bullock 407-381-7797 X247 dbullock@jht.com
JHT Jim Siebold 407-748-0442 jsiebold@me.com
Kaegan Shirley Wolf 407-394-8510 swolf2@cfl.rr.com
Kaegan Stephen Fortier 703-338-0396 sfortier@gwv.edu
ProActive Damian Szigeti 321-319-0440 Damiansz@proactivetechllc.com 
ProActive Robert Acevedo 321-319-0440 acevadorf@proactivetechllc.com 
Reliable Systems Solutions Alma Jeannette Coronado 407-910-1146
Reliable Systems Solutions Richard Coronado 407 910-1146 X102 r.coronado@reliablesystemsolution.com
Senspex, Inc. Ivan Moreno 407-353-5540 moreno@senspex.com
Simigon John Sullivan 407-951-5548 x241 jsullivan@simigon.com
Strong Point Research John Burns 407-730-0331 johnburns@eagle6usa.com
SYMVIONICS, Inc Ray Moffitt 850-723-9230 rmoffitt@SYMVIONICS.com
TIE Today, Inc. Christine Frank 407-207-1326 x100 cfrank@tietoday.com
TIE Today, Inc. Douglas Tyson 407-207-1326 X115 dtyson@tietoday.com
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